3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

foxytoken

Optimism (OP)

Chain.Link. (LINK)

foxytoken
foxytoken
FOXYTOKEN
foxytoken
BLOCKAID WARNING
de.network)
rop.xyz)

BLOCKAID WARNING!

FoxyToken

OPTIMISM
0x05630a09bb2027d6b4588414349015a56342b789

Balance

0.000000000000000000 ETH &
0.00 USD

14,500.000000000000000000 C

2,000.000000000000000000 Claim on
https://t.ly/0PT

400.000000000000000000 Claim on
https://t.ly/chain.link

14,500.000000000000000000 4
14,500.000000000000000000 ugiS
14,500.000000000000000000 om)
14,500.000000000000000000 ugiS
com/nxepl4oe
rk
MODE airdrop @ mode-airdrop.xyz
.com/tmpdsoou)

7f)
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/optimism/address/0x05630a09bb2027d6b4588414349015a56342b789

Token

. lat

BLOCKAID WARNING

Date & time

2024-09-17
23:53:17

2024-08-21
02:41:35

2024-08-19
09:19:03

2024-08-19
09:19:03

2024-08-16
23:22:43

2024-08-11
10:55:33

2024-07-28
05:04:29

Balance
.lat

com/nxepl4oe

Transaction Id

Ox0df1028aelf9649ca8db

9d3b3d7cOcech9212af967

2321286763a6d2b41717e7

Ox044b201ff108dfc93c79

e9clech65871a7435a4d01

f91fcl74ffd661d506ac78

0x49d0al9c5a840c8fab7b

1a9161fd7b9b53e30555fe

349789bfc32a530de52754

0x1a3b92d21436275c9fd3

90375b28d7f24fe814dblb

3b0d8d422582h9146ccddS

0x83¢c99abff101577e%a33

13c5f6e085752e8a0f6¢79

be68fab0f1428abebeel7f

OxdcOeba5cf49e7d9d26F0

117574b5f913d2297d6d8f

ad4907c100b0cd1fb4a372

Ox890bbfe3a7f8814fas6f

01ab22a496c635913a28d5

eaed844bc91lecd3b4abh7eb

Amount

+ 2,000.000000000000

000000 Claim on
https://t.1ly/0PT

14,500.00000000000
0000060 om)

14,500.00000000000
0000000 ugid

14,500.00000000000
0000000 4

14,500.00000000000
0000000 uqis

14,500.00000000000
0000000 C

400.00000000000000
0000 Claim on
https://t.ly/chain
.link

2/3


https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x0df1028ae1f9649ca8d69d3b3d7c0cecb9212af9672321286763a6d2b41717e7
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x0df1028ae1f9649ca8d69d3b3d7c0cecb9212af9672321286763a6d2b41717e7
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x0df1028ae1f9649ca8d69d3b3d7c0cecb9212af9672321286763a6d2b41717e7
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x044b201ff108dfc93c79e9c1ecb65871a7435a4d01f91fc174ffd661d506ac78
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x044b201ff108dfc93c79e9c1ecb65871a7435a4d01f91fc174ffd661d506ac78
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x044b201ff108dfc93c79e9c1ecb65871a7435a4d01f91fc174ffd661d506ac78
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x49d0a19c5a840c8fa67b1a9161fd7b9b53e30555fe349789bfc32a530de52754
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x49d0a19c5a840c8fa67b1a9161fd7b9b53e30555fe349789bfc32a530de52754
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x49d0a19c5a840c8fa67b1a9161fd7b9b53e30555fe349789bfc32a530de52754
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x1a3b92d21436275c9fd390375b28d7f24fe814db1b3b0d8d422582b9146ccdd5
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x1a3b92d21436275c9fd390375b28d7f24fe814db1b3b0d8d422582b9146ccdd5
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x1a3b92d21436275c9fd390375b28d7f24fe814db1b3b0d8d422582b9146ccdd5
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x83c99abff101577e9a3313c5f6e085752e8a0f6c79be68fa60f1428abe6ee07f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x83c99abff101577e9a3313c5f6e085752e8a0f6c79be68fa60f1428abe6ee07f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x83c99abff101577e9a3313c5f6e085752e8a0f6c79be68fa60f1428abe6ee07f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xdc0e6a5cf49e7d9d26f0117574b5f913d2297d6d8fad4907c100b0cd1f64a372
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xdc0e6a5cf49e7d9d26f0117574b5f913d2297d6d8fad4907c100b0cd1f64a372
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xdc0e6a5cf49e7d9d26f0117574b5f913d2297d6d8fad4907c100b0cd1f64a372
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x890bbfe3a7f8814fa56f01ab22a496c635913a28d5eaed844bc91ecd3b4ab7e6
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x890bbfe3a7f8814fa56f01ab22a496c635913a28d5eaed844bc91ecd3b4ab7e6
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x890bbfe3a7f8814fa56f01ab22a496c635913a28d5eaed844bc91ecd3b4ab7e6

Date & time

2024-08-21
02:41:37

2024-08-21
02:41:25

2024-08-21
02:41:17

2024-08-19
09:19:01

2024-08-16
23:22:37

2024-07-28
05:03:57

2024-07-26
22:42:25

Transaction Id

Ox4fd7efdlfb79f5760d04

a067f1a535184438118228

9aa238f26f2812cfhbéd2a0

Oxa2c23cf3851fa4s3cdfas

ef8c8dd35a35¢c7e2d9bc89

173d8e8ddb8ca836hb2b311

Oxb0d8801c32134bcbl07a

09a4f72b0f8h58aee95996

003be9elacl3ael?2bd5f8f

Oxfed9ffalOcbab5eaabab

6096a0c72f537432fdae7f

2bde5d1d2573d244acl4b4

Ox7a768e0ffc20df1d1321

2ace5d0e5790358dbafd92

590e7bcl7bd20c23a64b31

Ox67bc939367dfc58e7bch

240a5ct48ec9bf091f7074

985c849h78a309020e10dd

Ox9bb2d0908a43d796e9d1

dca4635afffdb05d019e52

c43f8cbdafbedadch5016¢c

Amount

+

+

+

+

+

1 .lat

1 .com/tmpdsoou)

1 7f)

1 com/nxepl4oe

1 com/nxepl4oe

1 MODE airdrop @

mode-airdrop.xyz

1 rk
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x4fd7efd1fb79f5760d04a067f1a535f844381f82289aa238f26f2812cfb6d2a0
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x4fd7efd1fb79f5760d04a067f1a535f844381f82289aa238f26f2812cfb6d2a0
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x4fd7efd1fb79f5760d04a067f1a535f844381f82289aa238f26f2812cfb6d2a0
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xa2c23cf3851fa43cdfa4ef8c8dd35a35c7e2d9bc89173d8e8ddb8ca836b2b311
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xa2c23cf3851fa43cdfa4ef8c8dd35a35c7e2d9bc89173d8e8ddb8ca836b2b311
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xa2c23cf3851fa43cdfa4ef8c8dd35a35c7e2d9bc89173d8e8ddb8ca836b2b311
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb0d8801c32134bc6107a09a4f72b0f8b58aee95996003be9e1ac13ae12bd5f8f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb0d8801c32134bc6107a09a4f72b0f8b58aee95996003be9e1ac13ae12bd5f8f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb0d8801c32134bc6107a09a4f72b0f8b58aee95996003be9e1ac13ae12bd5f8f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xfed9ffa10cbab5eaaba56096a0c72f537432fdae7f2bde5d1d2573d244ac14b4
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xfed9ffa10cbab5eaaba56096a0c72f537432fdae7f2bde5d1d2573d244ac14b4
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xfed9ffa10cbab5eaaba56096a0c72f537432fdae7f2bde5d1d2573d244ac14b4
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x7a768e0ffc20df1d13212ace5d0e5790358dbafd92590e7bc17bd20c23a64b31
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x7a768e0ffc20df1d13212ace5d0e5790358dbafd92590e7bc17bd20c23a64b31
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x7a768e0ffc20df1d13212ace5d0e5790358dbafd92590e7bc17bd20c23a64b31
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x67bc939367dfc58e7bcb240a5cf48ec9bf091f7074985c849b78a309020e10dd
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x67bc939367dfc58e7bcb240a5cf48ec9bf091f7074985c849b78a309020e10dd
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x67bc939367dfc58e7bcb240a5cf48ec9bf091f7074985c849b78a309020e10dd
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x9bb2d0908a43d796e9d1dca4635afffdb05d019e52c43f8c6d4f6e3a3cb5016c
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x9bb2d0908a43d796e9d1dca4635afffdb05d019e52c43f8c6d4f6e3a3cb5016c
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x9bb2d0908a43d796e9d1dca4635afffdb05d019e52c43f8c6d4f6e3a3cb5016c

